
CENTRALNA TRŽNICA
VANJSKI PROSTOR 

CENTRALNA TRŽNICA
Rijeka, ulica Vatroslava 

Lisinskog, sredina

Pa
vil

jon
  I

I

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

87

88

89

90

91

92

9

11

12

17

19

23

24

25

26

16

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

27

28

86

93

7

8

10

13

14

15

18

20St
am

be
na

 z
gr

ad
a

22

21

LEGENDA:
SLOBODNA PRODAJNA MJESTA 

Javni natječaj - zakup prodajnih 
mjesta i skladišnih prostora

08.11.2021. - 22.11.2021.


